

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2922/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2007 in CR No. 531/1993  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALKAR SINGH &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 01/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satpal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Perused Office Report dated 29th August, 2008, from which it appears that Original Records have not yet been received. The Registry is directed to call for the records immediately so that the records are received by this Court within four weeks from this date. As soon as records are received, the matter be listed.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master